 A27020 Series
Preliminary 256K X 8 OTP CMOS EPROM
PRELIMINARY      (August, 2002, Version 0.0)   AMIC Technology, Inc.
Document Title
 256K X 8 OTP CMOS EPROM
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
0.0 Initial issue August 2, 2002 Preliminary

 A27020 Series
PRELIMINARY      (August, 2002, Version 0.0) 11 AMIC Technology, Inc.
Ordering Information
Part No. Access Time (ns)
Operating Current
Max. (mA) at 5MHz
Standby Current
Max. (µA) Package
A27020-55  55 30 100 32Pin DIP
A27020L-55 55 30 100 32Pin PLCC
A27020-70 70 30 100 32Pin DIP
A27020L-70 70 30 100 32Pin PLCC
 A27020 Series
PRELIMINARY      (August, 2002, Version 0.0) 12 AMIC Technology, Inc.